New Gravagne Soundboard 
(original, recapped bridges). Original 
ivory keyboard and keyframe. This is 
a fine instrument. Contact Mr. Sheeser 
at 7X-372-1740 or write to: Sheeser 
Piano Co., 229 No. Union Street, 
Olean, NY 14760 

PIANO TECHNICIANS JOURNALS. 
One hundred-fifty eight (158) dating 
from 1978 through 1992. Excellent 
condition. Lot only. $3.00 each plus 
shipping. 813-485-9222 

PIANO TUNING AND REPAIR 
business for sale. Located in one of the 
most beautiful and fastest growing 
cities on the West coast of sunny 
Florida.